Surrey Property Exchange

Member offers of help & contact details

Claire Williams 07533 818415 claire@apollopropertyprojects.com

| do Commercial to Residential Conversions, Serviced Accommodation, and Rent2Rent. I'm
very happy to chat over coffee and share knowledge and experience. Always interested in new
opportunities.

Graham Faulkner 07921 255815/ 01306 406506 graham.faulkner@ewemove.com
It's easy to fall foul of the mire of constantly changing legislation. | am well placed to help guide
landlords in being a Sales and Letting agent within a large franchise network, as well as a property
portfolio landlord myself.

John Cox 07973 309125 john@ideastorunwith.com
Currently focusing direct to the vendor and securing planning permission for sites ranging from
£250k - £20m gross development value. Experienced in low value high yielding properties in
Scotland, flips, and other creative methods. | can also help individuals or companies through my
finance & insurance brokerage.

Ophelia Ashitey 07838 381665 ophelia@otkpropertysolutions.co.uk
| can help with electrical building services designs. Happy to share information and experiences
on R2R in Guildford and to learn about HMOs and funding.

Ranjit Chaggar Singh 07858 466177 rschaggar@msn.com
Happy to talk/share my passion for Property Education, Knowledge, Experience and Contacts over
tea/coffee. Ask me how you can get this exclusive offer tonight - 3 issues 4 free of Property Investor
News magazine and get a free book "Before The Hammer Falls" - the insider's guide to Property Auction
success. Take them all away tonight with nothing to pay...!

Richard Simmons 07894 645181 richard@propertyafreshstart.co.uk
Always keen to work with investors on a variety of projects in Surrey and on the East Sussex
coastline. The top priorities are to add value and create desirable homes, provide win-win
solutions, achieve good returns and have fun along the way!

Richard Sylvester 07977 938849 richard@thelandbuyingcompany.co.uk
| have 30 years of experience in property and working on developing large executive houses in
the Bucks / Berks & Surrey areas, as a fully qualified quantity surveyor. With my experience in
finding potential development sites to build out, I'm happy to look at any properties or land that
may have development potential.






